Schiitzengau Oberfranken-West

Gaumeisterschaft 2024
Bogenschielen WA im Freien
Stegaurach, 12.Mai 2024
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1. BCS Reuth
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Recurve Herren

GW S5B
5C
6D

Merten, Jan
Endrizzi, Martin
FleiBgarten, Jonas

Recurve Master weiblich

GW 8B
&D
8C

Hopfengértner, Heidi
Hetz, Ute
Endrizzi, Monika

Compound Herren

GW 3A
2D
4A

GW 2B
3C
4B

GW 3B
2A
1D

DR = Deutscher Rekord

Tamegger, Franz
Diichtel, Johannes
Geilller, Dieter

Troger, Peter
Wagner, Matthias
Szady, Nicolas

Wirth, Ralf
Kaden, Sandro
Braun, Thomas

539
484
354

561
490
471

677
635
633

696
663
542

640
634
544

1377

1522

1945

1901

1818

Seite: 1



